
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

June 2010

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

09/10 FY Thru June 08/09 FY Thru June

Month of Jun-09Month of Jun-10

 0 23,096

Calendar Year Thru Jun-10

 0  20,826

 3

 12

 0

 0

 3

 0

 17

 251

 286

 0

 0

 11

 4

 174

 190

 4,691  0

 0 0

 18,030 21,204

 42

 5

 6

 2,594

 1

 154

 57

 2,329

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 21

 2

 12

 2,342

 7

 157

 82

 2,061

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-09

 0  10

Units Units

 112  13

Valuation

 1

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 10  13

 22  15

 1  2

 5  3

 1  6

 88  60

 27  29

 1,265  994

 1,409  1,109

$23,672,731.00

$456,390.00

$15,951,188.00

$20,165,355.00

$1,571,347.60

$1,167,767.00

$2,396,391.00

$66,079,952.60

$13,017,444.00

$676,659.00

$8,699,660.00

$1,362,130.00

$925,079.00

$1,578,045.00

$1,893,126.00

$28,667,436.00

$108,085,042.15

$30,524,953.51

$1,000,634.00

$26,732,560.60

$20,165,355.00

$14,332,850.04

$9,248,956.00

$4,880,526.00 $2,741,535.00

$1,578,045.00

$7,758,571.00

$3,422,361.00

$25,361,171.00

$2,122,492.00

$32,800,956.00

$77,075,579.00

$11,354,067.80

$5,375,263.00

$66,990.00

$4,225,654.00

$0.00

$265,124.80

$0.00

$1,314,773.00

$5,185,405.00

$2,606,116.00

$1,287,746.00

$45,804.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,167,767.00


