CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report June 2010

	Month of Jun-10					Month of Jun-09				
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units		
Single Family	12	\$1,314,773.00	23,096		0	\$0.00	0			
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	1	\$1,167,767.00	20,826	10		
New Commercial	3	\$265,124.80	4,691		0	\$0.00	0			
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0			
Tenant Improvement	17	\$4,225,654.00	21,204		11	\$1,287,746.00	18,030			
Alt./Add. Residential	3	\$66,990.00			4	\$45,804.00				
Other	251	\$5,375,263.00			174	\$2,606,116.00				
Totals	286	\$11,354,067.80			190	\$5,185,405.00				
	09/10 FY Thru June						08/09 FY Thru June			
Туре	Permits	Valuation		Units	Permits	Valuation		Units		
Single Family	42	\$4,880,526.00			21	\$2,741,535.00				
New Multi-Family	5	\$9,248,956.00		112	2	\$1,578,045.00		13		
New Commercial	6	\$14,332,850.04			12	\$7,758,571.00				
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00			7	\$3,422,361.00				
Tenant Improvement	154	\$26,732,560.60			157	\$25,361,171.00				
Alt./Add. Residential	57	\$1,000,634.00			82	\$2,122,492.00				
Other	2,329	\$30,524,953.51			2,061	\$32,800,956.00				
Totals	2,594	\$108,085,042.15			2,342	\$77,075,579.00				
		Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-09								
Туре	Permits	Valuation		Units	Permits	Valuation		Units		
Single Family	22	\$2,396,391.00			15	\$1,893,126.00				
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00		10	2	\$1,578,045.00		13		

Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Unit
Single Family	22	\$2,396,391.00		15	\$1,893,126.00	
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,167,767.00	10	2	\$1,578,045.00	13
New Commercial	5	\$1,571,347.60		3	\$925,079.00	
New Industrial	1	\$20,165,355.00		6	\$1,362,130.00	
Tenant Improvement	88	\$15,951,188.00		60	\$8,699,660.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	27	\$456,390.00		29	\$676,659.00	
Other	1,265	\$23,672,731.00		994	\$13,017,444.00	
Totals	1,409	\$66,079,952.60		1,109	\$28,667,436.00	